Guided drives DFM-N-B, NPT
Subject to change – 2013/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Guided drives DFM-N-B, NPT
Key features
Drive and guide unit in a single
housing
Sturdy and precise High resistance to torques
and lateral forces

∅
H12 H13 H14 L6 L13 L14
[mm] GF KF
50 42 57.6 74 157 72 M8 25 20 16 74 71 32 16 67.6 16
63 58 60 81 144 78.5 M8 25 20 16 81 81 39 20 83.3 16
∅ L15 L16 L17 L18 L19 L20 T9 ß2 ß3 ß4 ß5 ß6 ß7 ß8 ß9
[mm]
50 24.5 152.1 226.4 58.5 93 8 16 19 36 17 20 27 22 5 30
63 23.5 151.8 249.2 74 110 10 16 19 36 17 24 32 27 5 36
2013/05 – Subject to change 33� Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Guided drives DFM-N-B, NPT
Ordering data – Standard types
Ordering data – Plain-bearing guide GF
Part No. Type Part No. Type Part No. Type
Stroke [mm] ∅ 12 mm ∅ 16 mm ∅ 20 mm
10 570 547 DFM-N-12-10-B-P-A-GF 570 555 DFM-N-16-10-B-P-A-GF – –
20 570 548 DFM-N-12-20-B-P-A-GF 570 556 DFM-N-16-20-B-P-A-GF 570 563 DFM-N-20-20-B-P-A-GF
25 570 549 DFM-N-12-25-B-P-A-GF 570 557 DFM-N-16-25-B-P-A-GF 570 564 DFM-N-20-25-B-P-A-GF
30 570 550 DFM-N-12-30-B-P-A-GF 570 558 DFM-N-16-30-B-P-A-GF 570 565 DFM-N-20-30-B-P-A-GF
40 570 551 DFM-N-12-40-B-P-A-GF 570 559 DFM-N-16-40-B-P-A-GF 570 566 DFM-N-20-40-B-P-A-GF
50 570 552 DFM-N-12-50-B-P-A-GF 570 560 DFM-N-16-50-B-P-A-GF 570 567 DFM-N-20-50-B-P-A-GF
80 570 553 DFM-N-12-80-B-P-A-GF 570 561 DFM-N-16-80-B-P-A-GF 570 568 DFM-N-20-80-B-P-A-GF
100 570 554 DFM-N-12-100-B-P-A-GF 570 562 DFM-N-16-100-B-P-A-GF 570 569 DFM-N-20-100-B-P-A-GF
125 – – – – – –
160 – – – – – –
200 – – – – – –
Stroke [mm] ∅ 25 mm ∅ 32 mm ∅ 40 mm
10 – – – – – –
20 570 570 DFM-N-25-20-B-P-A-GF 570 577 DFM-N-32-20-B-P-A-GF – –
25 570 571 DFM-N-25-25P-A-GF 570 578 DFM-N-32-25-B-P-A-GF 570 587 DFM-N-40-25-B-P-A-GF
30 570 572 DFM-N-25-30-B-P-A-GF 570 579 DFM-N-32-30-B-P-A-GF – –
40 570 573 DFM-N-25-40-B-P-A-GF 570 580 DFM-N-32-40-B-P-A-GF – –
50 570 574 DFM-N-25-50-B-P-A-GF 570 581 DFM-N-32-50-B-P-A-GF 570 588 DFM-N-40-50-B-P-A-GF
80 570 575 DFM-N-25-80-B-P-A-GF 570 582 DFM-N-32-80-B-P-A-GF 570 589 DFM-N-40-80-B-P-A-GF
100 570 576 DFM-N-25-100-B-P-A-GF 570 583 DFM-N-32-100-B-P-A-GF 570 590 DFM-N-40-100-B-P-A-GF
125 – – 570 584 DFM-N-32-125-B-P-A-GF 570 591 DFM-N-40-125-B-P-A-GF
160 – – 570 585 DFM-N-32-160-B-P-A-GF 570 592 DFM-N-40-160-B-P-A-GF
200 – – 570 586 DFM-N-32-200-B-P-A-GF 570 593 DFM-N-40-200-B-P-A-GF
Stroke [mm] ∅ 50 mm ∅ 63 mm
10 – – – –
20 – – – –
25 570 594 DFM-N-50-25-B-P-A-GF 570 601 DFM-N-63-25-B-P-A-GF
30 – – – –
40 – – – –
50 570 595 DFM-N-50-50-B-P-A-GF 570 602 DFM-N-63-50-B-P-A-GF
80 570 596 DFM-N-50-80-B-P-A-GF 570 603 DFM-N-63-80-B-P-A-GF
100 570 597 DFM-N-50-100-B-P-A-GF 570 604 DFM-N-63-100-B-P-A-GF
125 570 598 DFM-N-50-125-B-P-A-GF 570 605 DFM-N-63-125-B-P-A-GF
160 570 599 DFM-N-50-160-B-P-A-GF 570 606 DFM-N-63-160-B-P-A-GF
200 570 600 DFM-N-50-200-B-P-A-GF 570 607 DFM-N-63-200-B-P-A-GF
Subject to change – 2013/0534 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Guided drives DFM-N-B, with plain-bearing guide GF, NPT
Ordering data – Modular products
Mandatory data0M �